FIS - OPA Alpencup
2009 -2010

2nd List

#1 - 1st Individuel free (St. Ulrich Pillersee (AUT))
#3 - 3rdTeamsprint classic (La Feclaz (FRA))

# Name
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. LACROIX Roxane
. MAYERHOFER Veronika

JACOB Helene

. STADLOBER Teresa
. EICHHORN Theresa
. SCHWARZ Nathalie
. RAZINGER Nika

. SEVERRUS Eva

. JAEGER Christa

. HINZ Vanessa
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

MORRAL Berta
RONCARI Debora
KLEMENCIC Eva
ZANON Stefania
HAUSER Lisa
LOPEZ Maialen
DAUDERT Anna
MUELLER Natalia
ZUPAN Tjasa
MOLK Spela
GODIN Marie Caroline

. BERGHOFER Anja
23.
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37.
37.
39.

EDELBAUER Sandra
HUDRY CLERGEON Gaelle
GENSLER Julia
MONTIGNY Sigrid
ANSELMO LEBEAU Cindell
BERTRAND Silea
GUIPPONI Alexia

BENOIT Manon

DEVAUX Julia
SEEBACHER Anna
FLECKER Maria

HEYNEN Anna-Lena
MANNHARDT Annemarie
MAIDIC Ana

BREITFUSS Theresa
SUTTER Coralie

GUSMINI Florence
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#2 - 2st Mass start free (St. Ulrich Pillersee (AUT))

#4 - 4th Mass start free (La Feclaz (FRA))

#1 #2 #3
50,0 50,0 22,5
40,0 80,0 50,0

100,0 32,0 25,0
45,0 60,0 50,0
80,0 100,0
60,0 30,0
29,0 36,0 20,0
32,0 45,0 20,0

18,0
14,5
24,0 24,0 11,0
40,0
26,0 40,0
40,0
36,0 29,0
22,0 20,0 11,0
25,0
18,0
15,0 26,0
20,0 18,0
22,5
14,0 22,0
30,0
13,0
14,5
10,0
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10,0
12,0
18,0
16,0
16,0
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13,0
12,0
12,0
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#4

100,0
36,0
45,0
32,0

50,0
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8,0
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14,0
29,0

26,0

7,0
20,0
24,0

15,0

16,0
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10,0
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18,0

Points

2225
206,0
202,0
187,0
180,0
140,0
125,0
105,0
98,0
74,5
73,0
69,0
66,0
66,0
65,0
60,0
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36,0
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29,0
25,5
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12,0
6,0
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FIS - OPA Alpencup - 2009 -2010
2nd List

Men U 18

1. TRSAN Rok 1992 sLo 80,0 80,0 40,0 60,0 260,0

2. HAUKE Max 1992 AUT 100,0 50,0 25,0 80,0 255,0

3. GORJANC Matjaz 1992 sLo 60,0 60,0 40,0 13,0 173,0

4. EBERSPACHER Florian 1992 GER 30,0 100,0 130,0

5. WALDNER Jan 1992 AUT 45,0 45,0 25,0 12,0 127,0

6. BALDAUF Dominik 1992 AUT 100,0 100,0

7. HABENICHT Tobias 1993 AUT 50,0 26,0 8,0 84,0

8. PLESSNITZER Kevin 1992 AUT 36,0 40,0 76,0

9. BARAIJAS Cristian 1992 SPA 40,0 32,0 72,0
10. SCHAIRER Samson 1992 GER 50,0 20,0 70,0
11. JORBA Oscar 1992 SPA 32,0 24,0 10,0 66,0
12. RONCADOR Mario 1992 ITA 14,5 50,0 64,5
13. BACKSCHEIDER Adrien 1992 FRA 18,0 45,0 63,0
14. KERN Dominik 1993 AUT 26,0 36,0 62,0
15. SCHOTT Ludwig 1992 GER 20,0 40,0 60,0
16. NOTZ Florian 1992 GER 30,0 29,0 59,0
17. HERZOG Daniel 1993 GER 20,0 32,0 52,0
17. LOEFFLER Jonas 1992 GER 50,0 2,0 52,0
19. SCHAAD Fabian 1992 sul 12,0 36,0 48,0
20. SCHIFFNER Felix 1992 AUT 20,0 22,0 42,0
20. SVENSEK Rob 1994 SLo 22,0 20,0 42,0
20. UCAKAR Jasa 1994 sLo 13,0 29,0 42,0
23. VIARD GAUDIN Brice 1922 FRA 18,0 22,0 40,0
24. SAIZAR Xabier 1992 SPA 29,0 10,0 39,0
25. DHEYRIAT Mathias 1993 FRA 11,0 26,0 37,0
26. SUTTER Yohann 1992 FRA 22,5 14,0 36,5
27. VONTOBEL Andrin 1992 sul 16,0 18,0 34,0
28. KRNICAR Grega 1993 SLo 12,0 18,0 30,0
29. GERARD Gael 1992 ITA 14,5 15,0 29,5
30. BELLET Noe 1992 FRA 13,0 11,0 24,0
30. BORMOLINI Christian 1992 ITA 24,0 24,0
30. FRISCHHUT Clemens 1992 AUT 24,0 24,0
33. KINDSCHI Linard 1993 sul 16,0 7,0 23,0
34. VERNEY Charly 1992 FRA D) 22,5
35. ZLOEBL Gunnar 1992 AUT 18,0 18,0
36. DANUSER Marius 1992 sul 12,0 4,0 16,0
36. POUYE Alexandre 1993 FRA 11,0 5,0 16,0
36. PHILIPOT Mickael 1993 FRA 16,0 16,0
36. SCHIMPL Florian 1992 AUT 16,0 16,0
40. NOECKLER Christoph 1993 AUT 15,0 15,0
41. SEIWALD Florian 1992 AUT 14,0 14,0
42. MASSET Thibault 1992 FRA 13,0 13,0
43. BLONDEAU Gregoire 1992 FRA 10,0 10,0
44. BERTHET Nicolas 1992 FRA 9,0 9,0
44. HERNANDEZ Marcos 1992 SPA 9,0 9,0
44. OLIVAN Santiago 1992 SPA 9,0 9,0
47. PARISSE Clement 1993 FRA 6,0 6,0
48. AGNELLET Gerard 1992 FRA 3,0 3,0
49. DESTHIEUX Etienne 1993 FRA 1,0 1,0
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